2025 Final Standings After Race 3

Open Men
Place Name

1
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AARON LONGSTAFF
MATT MOLLO
DYLAN SCHAEFFER
JEREMIAH HENDRIX
DAN ATKINS

ROSS LAPKOWICZ
JAMES DEFELICE
LOGAN VANDERPOOL
ADAM THISTLE
TRAVIS WAGNER
AARON MCCRADY
AUSTIN DOTSEY
MARK KILGORE
CHRIS SCOTTEN
ALEX MUSUMECI
MATTHEW RAGAN
RANDY LEHR
CHRISTOPHER BECK
RYAN JOHNSON

CHRISTOPHER DUNAND

CORY PETERSON
DAVID HENDRIX
JOSH CAUFFMAN
ZACH DEITCH
NICHOLAS VIDEEN
JEFFREY JOHNSON
LANDON WONDERLY
TYLER CATHERS
AJAY DIXON
JORDAN THOMPSON

MOUNTAIN

Rattling Michaux Raystown Bonus Series Total
94 97 97 3 197
97 98 195
96 96 93 3 195
92 96 188
91 94 185
82 90 94 3 187

92 86 178

85 88 173
86 84 170
79 89 168
64 82 81 3 166
87 77 164
77 87 164
66 76 82 3 161
78 81 159
71 80 151
100 100
100 100

100 100

99 99
99 99

99 99

98 98
98 98

95 95
95 95

95 95

93 93
93 93

92 92



STEWART GROSS
PATRICK JARENWATTANANON
CARLOS SOUSA
RICHARD DISTAD
GEOFF SMITH

DAVID JACKSON
PATRICK WRIGHT
WILLIAM HART
JUSTIN MARCHIORI
BRENT SCHASIEPEN
TIMOTHY DIMOND
DAKOTA BROCKWAY
KEVIN COLLINS
ANDREW GIBB

JOE SCANLON

TIM JESSILONIS
BRETT DALRYMPLE
JOSH GABRIELSEN
JON GABRIELSEN
JUSTIN LAVISH

ZEKE DIXON

ANDERS POKELA
JEREMIAH WHITE
PAUL NOWICKI

KYAN GUY

MICHAEL DOUGHERTY
PAT WALSH

MIKE JONES

WILLIAM PLUNKETT
JESSE HOLLOWAY
MICHAEL BREWER
ANDREW MASSONNEAU
JOSHUA OVERHOLSER
IAN TOPPING

ERIC DENLINGER
PATRICK PHILBIN
DEREK BISSETT
DRAKE LENKER
ANDREW STINE

ROB REAHL

TAVIN SNYDER

LUIS PICHARDO DE LA ROSA
TYLER MCFEATERS
RYAN DZOJKO

RONAL RIASCOS
GAVIN RHODES

SEAN ENNIS

90

89

88

84

83

81
80

76

75

74

73

72

70

69

91

86
85

84

83

79

78

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

91

90

89

88

87

85

83

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

70

69

91
91
90
90
89
89
88
88
87
86
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
81
80
80
79
79
78
78
77
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69



BRIAN GARBARINE
JON CRAIN

ALVIN VOLLMER
AUSTIN GAULDING
JUSTIN TAYLOR
MATTHEW BOLEN
MATTHEW CURRAN
VINNY MENEZES
RYAN GELBURD
WILL MULLER
FERNANDO DUQUE
JOSEPH LOCKWOOD
MATTHEW BIRONT
MHARIJOE FELICISIMO
TIM CAPRIO

RYAN JACOB
COREY CROSSAN
LORENZO DIAZ
JOHN O'BRIEN
JACK MARKS

EDER HIDALGO
BAO THAI

DAN RABB
ANDREW SCIRE
ANDREW SCHMIDT
BENTON CRELLIN
BRODY MAISCH
ZACHARY MORRISON
WILL WHERRITT
CHARLIE SNYDER
RYAN BILLET

MATT AYERS
CEDRIC GUY

ERIC HEILMAN

Men 40-49
Place Name

1
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MIKE KEEFER

TRAVIS HARNISH
MIKE DOTSEY
CHRISTOPHER KUHL
KEVIN CAMPBELL
DUSTIN HANNUM
RYAN WELBORN
CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR
CHRIS DIMBERG
CHAD PAINTER

68

67

65

63

62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49

o

Rattling
100

99
98

88
91
94
84
78

68

67

66

65
64

63

Michaux

68

67

o

Raystown Bonus
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Series Total

100

98
96
92
97
93

79

97 3
100

99
96 3

95
92
90

203
199
196
195
191
188
187
179
170
169



NATHAN HOUSER
ERIC TUTTLE

JUSTIN HARTZ
STEVE JOHNSON
KYLE CONNOLLY
JONATHAN STETS
NATE MURRAY
MATTHEW MITCHELL
JEFF MANDELL
MATTHEW SMITLEY
KASEY CLARK
BRENDAN REILLY
MATTHEW DEFELICE
NATHAN CLARK
RYAN SWARTZ
TOM ABERNATHA
DAVE BREISACHER
COLIN REUTER
JASON SHIVAK
MATTHEW KUMRO
MATTHEW RALPH
JASON SEMANEK
MAURICIO MANSILLA
JOHN MCGURL
JONATHAN TRACY
ANDRES JIMENEZ
TREVOR ALBERT
WES CLEGG

JED SCHOBER

JOHN SANDERS
TITUS MOTT

CHRIS HAAS

KYLE FLEISCHMANN
DAVID TAYLOR
CORY JAMES

MATTHEW HARTSOUGH

TODD NICHOLAS
BRENDAN BOYLE
ANDREW KROH
ROBERT LEARY
ROB NIQUETTE
JOHN HUGHES
GARY SMITH
ZACH RINEHIMER
IGOR DANKO
BRANDON LINTON
TYLER MOYER

55
57
61
50
51
48

97
96
95

93

92

90

89

87

86

85

83

82

81

80
79
77

78
88
80
77
70
71
99

95

94

91

90

89

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

86

98

94

93

91

89

88

87

85

84

83

82

81

167
145
141
127
121
119
99
98
97
96
95
95
94
94
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
88
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
81
80
79
77



DANNY VALENTI
CALEB BONILLA
SIMON KOSTER
MICHAEL DANGELO
DAVID BROOKE
DAN HANG

TOM DOPKIN

RYAN FITZGERALD
JAMIE MYERS

DJ HETRICK

MARK ROSSNEY
MATT REGAN

RYAN CHAMBERS
TODD YODER
SCOTT FIGIEL
STEPHEN KRAVCHUCK
JHONATTAN MORA
ADAM SHOUP

DON LUSTENBERGER
ERICSON TANGLAO
JOSUE RENDON
JOSE MUNOZ

ERIC BARKER
JOHAN ZUNIGA
BRIAN PHILLIPS
ANDREW HOSKINS
JEAN RAMIREZ
JASON SCHADEL
STEVEN CRELLIN
JEFF THOMAS

TIM DICKSON
DONALD MAYER
KYLE HARDENBROOK

Men 50-59
Place Name

1
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MATT VAHEY
ERIK LEAVER
MARTIN ECKMAN
RYAN KEOWN
PETER SCHULTZ
MARK PETERMAN
CHARLES DOW
VINCE LAFASHIA
GORDON DAVIES
KEVIN MCCARTHY
CRAIG KENNEDY

76
75
74
73
72

71
70
69

68
67
66
65
64
63
62
60
59
58
56
54
53
52
49

Rattling

91
83
94
89

74
85
82
81
77

76

76 76
75

75 75
74

74 74
73

73 73
72

72 72
71

70

69

69 69
68

67

66

65

0 64
63

62

60

59

58

56

54

53

52

49

0

0

0 0

0 0

Michaux Raystown Bonus Series Total

100 100 200
97 98 3 198
88 95 3 186
91 185
96 185
87 94 181
83 92 3 178
92 177
95 177
94 0 175
96 173



JARRETT BOOK
GREG OBADIA
ALLEN MORRISON
LUIS ROSA COLON
BRIAN GRUCHACZ
SCOTT GRAY
RICHARD WOLTER
MATT AYERS

MICHAEL WONDERLY

JASON CIMINI
PAUL KOPPERS

JOE JOHNSTON
STEFAN WIESEN
JOSEPH CUMMINGS
FRANK O'REILLY
ANTHONY GROVES
BILL HINKELMAN
ROB CAMPBELL
DOUG RUSHO
CHRIS GAUL
ROBERT O'NEAL
JEFFREY MOCK
ARNALDO RUIZ
IAN FLORIDA
STEVE SCHWARZ
IAIN CAMERON
JOSEPH TAVANI
DAVID MANHARDT
STEVEN MANCUSO
MICHAEL RADOSKY
MIKE SZCZEPANSKI

COSTANTINO (DINO) PINTO

JASON LIVINGOOD
GREG NAUSS

CHRIS OCONNOR
STEPHEN WILLIG
JIM BOLEN

JOE KNECHTEL
THOMAS PEDDY
JIM THISTLE

DAVID HAGAN
RAYMOND WILLARD
CHRIS CUE
DOUGLAS WEINDEL
CLIFF FREY

STEVE KITNER

JOE KADELAK

75
70
66
64
100
929
98
97
96

95
93

92
90

88

87

86

84

80
79

78

76

77
85
80
82
73

99

98

93

90

89

86

84

81

79

78

76

75
74

91

99

97

93

90

89

88

87

86
85

84
83
82

168
160
150
148
137
100
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
95
93
93
93
92
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
84
84
84
83
82
81
80
79
79
78
78
76
76
75
74



ED MROZ
MATTHEW EIG
DEVIN LEARY
TROY MILLER
TODD PLUNKETT
CELESTINO PEREZ
STAN KRZYMINSKI
VICTOR BELTRAN
JOEL WAHLSTEN
TODD HAIG

MIKE KRZYMINSKI
BRIAN CAMPBELL
DEREK LECOURS
STEVEN COLLINA
MICHAEL ROTH
JOHN ASTILL
JASON DISCH
JOHN MURRAY

Men 60+

Place
1

A WN

Name

CARL REGLAR
CHRIS MURAK
MICHAEL HENDRIX
KEN MELIA

DAVID HORN
MICHAEL FUNK
ROGER MASSE
DOUG LINGSCH
JIM MILLER
JOSEPH BAREMORE
JOHN VERNON

AL PIVIROTTO
JOSEPH CASALENA
RICK BULLOTTA
NEIL GALLIVAN
JAY FOX

JOHN SONNSTEDT
NICK JOHN
MICHAEL BOLEN

Single Speed

Place
1
2
3

Name

ADAM MURAK
JEREMY GARDNER
DAN BONORA
MATTHEW DEFELICE

73 73
72 72
72 72
71 71
71 71
70 70
69 69
69 69
68 68
67 67
65 65
63 63
62 62
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
Rattling Michaux Raystown Bonus Series Total
100 100 200
98 98 196
97 99 196
94 94 95 3 192
100 100
99 99
99 99
98 98
0 97 97
97 97
96 96
96 96
96 96
95 95
95 95
94 94
93 93
93 93
92 92
Rattling Michaux Raystown Bonus Series Total
100 100 200
98 99 197
97 96 193
100 100



NATHAN CRISTLER
NATE SHOLLEY
KYLE HARDENBROOK
JIM THISTLE

JOEL NANKMAN
MIKE BURNHEIMER
KEITH RENFROE
ANDREW MOORE
ED FISHER

IVAN TEMNYKH
JOHN DURKIN
CIMA BUE

Open Women
Place Name

1
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SERENA DEFELICE
JESSICA NANKMAN
ERIN BERG

ELODIE BURLET
CHRISTINE WELDON
KATE KIRKHAM

MALLORY CHRISTOFFERSON

SAMANTHA SEIPLE
TRACY GANJOIN
BRITTANI AGOSTINI
MAIA PARIS

ZOE ECKMAN

CHRISTINA HOSENFELD

CHELSEA RICHWINE
DAISY PINTO
CLAIRE MCKEEVER

JUNE PEZALLA-GRANLUND

LAUREN PAGLIUGHI
ALISA VINOGRADOVA

SUSANNAH CADWALADER

DANIELLE PREVI
MARISSA MAIER
SAMANTHA PALSER
ADDISON HAFER
VANESSA BERNICK
LILLY ALTEMUS
LEENA DOTTERER
DANIELLE GIBB
EMMALINE SCHADEL
JAIMIE GRIFFIN
ERIN GORDON
DIANA BURK

99 99
99 99

98 98

98 98

97 97

97 97

96 96
95 95
95 95

94 94
93 93
92 92

Rattling Michaux Raystown Bonus Series Total

99 100 99 3 202
97 99 98 3 200
96 97 193
95 96 191
89 89 96 3 188
92 93 185
91 91 182
84 84 95 3 182
93 87 180
83 94 177
100 100
100 100

98 98
98 98

97 97

95 95

94 94
94 94

93 93

92 92

92 92

90 90
90 90

88 88
88 88

87 87
86 86
86 86

85 85
85 85

0 0

0 0



Women 40-49
Place Name
1 HEATHER DOTSEY
2 CARRYN PURDON
- JANET EDWARDS
- NICOLE GUNTON
- JESSICA CLARK
- SARAH GIBBONS
- ELIZABETH BONILLA
- KAREN TALLEY MEAD
- MACKENZIE YATES
- KAT BRADY
- JESSICA ROZEK
- MONICA TALIANI
-  CLEE TORRIS

Women 50+
Place Name
1 CARASCHULTZz
- VANESSA FIORENTINO
- SUSAN ESTES
- ALECIA MCCLINTOCK
- SUSAN SIMPSON
- WENDY BULLOTTA
- RUTH MACHAMER
- CARLA BERARD
- STEPHANIE MCKEON
- SHARON SQUASSONI
- CHRISTINA SCHAD
- AMY NELSON
- JEN EVERHARD
- SUSAN HUGHES
- ZALENE C. COREY
- TERI MCWILLIAMS

Rattling Michaux Raystown Bonus Series Total

100 100 200
98 96 98 3 199
100 100

99 99
99 99

929 99

98 98

97 97
97 dns 97

96 96
95 95
95 95

0 0
Rattling Michaux Raystown Bonus Series Total

100 99 199
100 100
100 100

99 99
99 99

98 98
98 98

98 98

97 97
97 97

96 96
96 96

95 95

94 94

93 93

0 0



